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Parent Contacts for LRP Special Education Connection 

 
Counties  FDLRS Center Contact Person Contact Information Alternate Contact Contact Information 

Escambia, 
Okaloosa, 
Santa Rosa 

FDLRS/Emerald Coast 
30 E. Texar Dr. 
Pensacola, FL 32503 
fdlrsemeraldcoast.org   

Georganna Gordon ggordon1@ecsdfl.us  Caty Andrews candrews2@ecsdfl.us  

Washington, 
Bay, Calhoun, 
Franklin, FSU 
Bay Lab, Gulf, 
Holmes, 
Jackson, 
Liberty, Walton 

FDLRS/PAEC 
753 West Blvd. 
Chipley, FL  32428 
paec.fdlrs.org 

Toyka Holden toyka.holden@paec.org  Beth Johnson beth.johnson@paec.org 

Leon, FAMU 
Lab, FSU Lab, 
Gadsden, 
Jefferson, TCA 
Charter, Taylor, 
Wakulla 

FDLRS/Miccosukee 
725 South Calhoun St. 
Tallahassee, FL  32301 
fdlrsmicco.org 

Janie Register registerj@leonschools.net  Heidi Grantham 
Lynne Smith 

granthumh@leonschools.net 
smithm9@leonschools.net   

Putnam, Baker, 
Bradford, 
Columbia, 
Flagler, FSDB, 
Hamilton, 
Lafayette, 
Madison, St. 
Johns, 
Suwannee, 
Union  

FDLRS/NEFEC 
3841 Reid St. 
Palatka, FL 32177 
fdlrsnefec.org 

Alexandra Kanellis kanellisa@nefec.org  Marsha Peacock peacockm@nefec.org 
 

Duval, Clay, 
Nassau 

FDLRS/Crown 
1531 Winthrop St. 
Jacksonville, FL 32206 
fdlrscrown.org 

Rebecca Skinner skinnerr@duvalschools.org  Henry Schmitges schmitgesh@duvalschools.org  

http://www.fdlrsemeraldcoast.org/
mailto:ggordon1@ecsdfl.us
mailto:candrews2@ecsdfl.us
https://paec.fdlrs.org/
mailto:toyka.holden@paec.org
http://www.fdlrsmicco.org/
mailto:registerj@leonschools.net
mailto:granthumh@leonschools.net
mailto:smithm9@leonschools.net
http://www.fdlrsnefec.org/
mailto:kanellisa@nefec.org
mailto:peacockm@nefec.org
http://www.fdlrscrown.org/
mailto:skinnerr@duvalschools.org
mailto:schmitgesh@duvalschools.org


2 

Counties  FDLRS Center Contact Person Contact Information Alternate Contact Contact Information 

Marion, 
Alachua, 
Citrus, Dixie, 
Gilchrist, Levy,  
UF Lab School 

FDLRS/Springs 
3881 N.W. 155th St. 
Reddick, FL  32686-8550 
springs.fdlrs.org 

Michelle Surman michelle.surman@marion.k12.fl.us  James Husted james.husted@marion.k12.fl.us 

Orange, FLVS,  
Lake, Osceola, 
Seminole, 
Sumter, UCP 
Charter 

FDLRS/Action 
3130 Edgewater Dr. 
Orlando, FL  32804 
action.fdlrs.org  

Anjanette McGee-
Cason 
Pamela Taylor 

anjanette.mcgee-
cason@fdlrsaction.org  
pamela.taylor@fdlrsaction.org  

Sam Davis sam.davis@fdlrsaction.org  

Brevard, 
Odyssey 
Charter, 
Volusia 

FDLRS/East 
Educational Services Facilities 
2700 Judge Fran Jamieson Way 
Viera, FL 32940 
fdlrseast.org 

Perry Hilvitz hilvitz.perry@brevardschools.org  Heather Theobald theobald.heather@brevardscho
ols.org  

St. Lucie, Indian 
River, Martin, 
Okeechobee 

FDLRS/Galaxy 
St. Lucie Public Schools 
9461 Brandywine Lane, 2nd Floor 
Port St. Lucie, FL  34986 
fdlrsgalaxy.org 

Viany Adache 
 

viany.adache@stlucieschools.org 
 
 

Dawna Guiel  
Christine Jordan  

dawna.guiel@stlucieschools.org  
christine.jordan@stlucieschools.org  
    

Pinellas, 
Hernando, 
Pasco  

FDLRS/Gulfcoast 
2929 County Road 193 
Clearwater, FL 33759 
fdlrsgulfcoast.org  

Sandi Bailey hoenigmans@pcsb.org    Kristen Redding reddingk@pcsb.org  

Hillsborough, 
IDEA Charter 

FDLRS/Hillsborough 
311 N. Kings Ave. 
Brandon, FL 33510 
hillsborough.fdlrs.org 

Debbie Valdes debbie.valdes@hcps.net  Michael Levine michael.levine@hcps.net  

Polk, Hardee,  
Lake Wales 
Charter 

FDLRS/Sunrise 
1860 Ken Riley Way 
Bartow, FL  33830 
fdlrs-sunrise.com  

Stephanie Brooks stephanie.brooks@polk-fl.net  Poinsetta Tillman poinsetta.tillman@polk-fl.net  

Sarasota, 
Charlotte, 
Manatee 

FDLRS/Suncoast 
1960 Landings Blvd. 
Sarasota, FL 34231 
suncoast.fdlrs.org 

Diane Cummings  diane.cummings@sarasotacou
ntyschools.net  

Meltrice Boglin  meltrice.boglin@sarasotacountys
chools.net   
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Highlands, 
DeSoto, 
Glades, Hendry 

FDLRS/Heartland 
1076 US HWY 27 North 
Lake Placid, FL 33852 
fdlrsheartland.org   

Sonja Bennett sonja.bennett@heartlanded.org  Rebecca Cox 
Joyce Dean 

rebecca.cox@heartlanded.org  
joyce.dean@heartlanded.org  

Lee, Collier FDLRS/Island Coast 
2855 Colonial Blvd. 
Fort Myers, FL 33966 
islandcoast.fdlrs.org 

Renae Lurenz-Seguin  renaekl@leeschools.net     Deidre Phillips deidremp@leeschools.net 

Palm Beach,  
FAU Lab, 
Southtech 
Charter 

FDLRS/Alpha 
3300 Forest Hill Blvd., Suite A-203 
West Palm Beach, FL 33406 
fdlrsalpha.org 

Lissette Martinez lissette.martinez@palmbeachsc
hools.org  

Jim Dunlap 
Lisa Lutz  
 

jim.dunlap@palmbeachschools.org   
lisa.lutz@palmbeachschools.org  
  
  

Broward FDLRS/Reach 
1701 NW 23rd Avenue, Room 
279 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33311 
reach.fdlrs.org 

Carol Beitler carol.beitler@browardschools.com  Kimberly DiLuzio kimberly.diluzio@browardschools
.com  

Miami-Dade,  
KIPP Charter, 
Mater 
Academy 
Charter, 
Monroe  

FDLRS/South 
6521 SW 62nd Avenue 
Miami, FL  33143 
fdlrssouth.org 

Tyia Glass 305940@dadeschools.net  Rachel Lafrance rlafrance@dadeschools.net 

DOC and DJJ 
Facilities 

Served by the local FDLRS 
Associate Center in the county 
where the facility is located. 
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